1420
MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES - protection and sealing
FLAT G
Material: Galvanized steel
Protective spiral made of steel band designed to protect hoses (cables) against abrasion, kinking and crushing.
304 B
Material:
Type:
AISI 304 steel
Standard
Steel braids are used as an external hose shield in order to protect hoses against mechanical damage, abrasion, etc.
They can be clamped with clamping bands or ferrules.
code I.D.
[mm]
band thickness
[mm]
band width
[mm]
distance
between coils
[mm]
standard
length
[m]
RF-GFLAT-16 16 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-18 18 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-20 20 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-22 22 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-24 24 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-26 26 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-28 28 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-30 30 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-32 32 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-34 34 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-38 38 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-40 40 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-42 42 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-47 47 1 5 3 4
RF-GFLAT-52 52 1 5 3 2
RF-GFLAT-60 60 1 5 3 2
RF-GFLAT-68 68 1 5 3 1
RF-GFLAT-72 72 1 5 3 1
code hose I.D.
[inch]
braid I.D.
[mm]
AT-304B-010 3/8 16.5
AT-304B-012 1/2 21.5
AT-304B-020 3/4 28.5
AT-304B-025 1 36
AT-304B-032 1.1/4 43.5
AT-304B-040 1.1/2 53
AT-304B-050 2 67.5
AT-304B-065 2.1/2 81
AT-304B-080 3 96
AT-304B-100 4 -
AT-304B-125 5 -
AT-304B-150 6 -
AT-304BB-200 8 -
AT-304BB-250 10 -